Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joseph Marsh - (554627) - Durham City ASC

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

35.80

1:22.93

2:57.17

6:29.32
59.46
40.86

1:32.10

3:14.13

1:32.62

to LC

36.40

1:23.90

2:59.10

6:32.90
1:00.00

41.30
1:33.00

3:15.80

1:32.60

SC WA

Pts

178
158

176

162
73
158
144
161

150

Date

19/01/14
23/11/14

02/11/14

15/12/13
16/06/13
23/11/14
19/01/14
16/06/13

02/11/14

Meet

Newburn New Year Graded Meet

Durham City Winter Galas
Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Meet

Durham City ASC Distance Time Trial
Durham City Club Summer Gala
Durham City Winter Galas

Newburn New Year Graded Meet

Durham City Club Summer Gala

Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Meet
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Venue License Level
Stanley NE4304 3
Durham NE14675 4
Bishop
Auckland NE4303 8
Durham NE3916 4
Durham NE3600 4
Durham NE14675 4
Stanley NE4304 3
Durham NE3600 4
Bishop
Auckland NE4303 S
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